
DATE:  02/15/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:14:33                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1978 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 164            72,412.53          $4,845,153.45            50,689.97          $2,089,173.03 
ALASKA                                   78           159,161.40          $5,582,733.60           457,795.52          $2,014,017.05 
ARIZONA                               6,796           268,261.74         $24,428,603.12           259,669.71         $16,873,969.27 
ARKANSAS                                573           175,911.20         $11,285,490.20           201,607.02          $8,425,395.46 
CALIFORNIA                           10,777         1,961,007.62        $278,248,861.09         1,806,841.26        $179,950,402.95 
COLORADO                              1,597           135,580.80          $3,174,570.24           118,316.52          $1,657,201.34 
FLORIDA                                 111            84,873.27          $3,438,286.69            64,697.73          $2,519,049.75 
GEORGIA                                 247            43,392.46          $2,699,161.16            49,631.03          $2,216,140.20 
IDAHO                                 3,229           830,540.41         $42,645,378.73           772,730.22         $34,323,104.50 
ILLINOIS                                 38            11,663.40            $221,193.12             4,244.57             $57,688.23 
INDIANA                                  49             6,454.36            $273,011.50             2,779.24             $87,692.74 
KENTUCKY                                165            21,158.64            $424,374.52            15,568.62            $359,669.44 
LOUISIANA                               374           157,681.67         $13,550,578.23           161,415.87          $9,757,908.18 
MAINE                                     2             2,155.00             $45,579.79             1,371.47             $23,911.64 
MICHIGAN                                423           176,111.30          $2,580,133.14           156,506.70          $1,557,581.59 
MINNESOTA                               250           113,705.91          $1,108,332.34           119,189.87            $947,194.65 
MISSISSIPPI                             430           207,144.99         $17,391,122.04           225,159.84         $15,689,067.39 
MISSOURI                                570            55,078.15          $1,772,692.91            41,383.53          $1,090,619.57 
MONTANA                               2,131           481,641.89         $31,525,247.98           445,179.14         $23,516,325.49 
NEVADA                                  212             1,356.61              $4,894.88               382.04              $2,793.14 
 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            47            35,404.86            $791,168.29            24,071.96            $318,784.97 
NEW MEXICO                            9,837           118,164.45          $7,336,640.18           120,697.88          $6,920,991.00 
NEW YORK                                 29                88.00                $432.00                97.50                $470.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          353            47,596.50          $1,248,293.45            27,539.15            $936,603.90 
OHIO                                     32            10,301.91            $316,595.96             3,728.20            $124,043.37 
OKLAHOMA                                 88            36,523.09          $2,211,555.66            21,671.93            $548,092.55 
OREGON                                7,438         3,470,505.65        $665,714,195.59         3,148,150.25        $403,011,996.43 
PENNSYLVANIA                             80            48,918.42          $2,830,130.32            26,813.33          $1,594,847.70 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          184           128,661.50          $8,836,535.24            98,391.64          $5,430,353.73 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            104           149,911.48          $3,736,485.72           103,895.74          $2,501,158.91 
TENNESSEE                               124            18,974.53            $327,317.34            27,715.63            $482,670.35 
TEXAS                                   287            64,236.48          $6,183,849.56            63,501.44          $4,078,805.80 
UTAH                                  1,872            42,511.98          $1,722,156.79            56,950.72          $1,343,238.70 
VERMONT                                  99            12,529.64            $282,063.28             4,710.50            $145,913.71 
VIRGINIA                                927            47,874.80            $409,802.31            24,129.23            $256,943.34 
WASHINGTON                            3,147         1,513,877.48        $174,975,421.08         1,184,427.06        $120,185,872.86 
WEST VIRGINIA                           167            28,352.19            $553,759.95             9,955.11            $220,059.21 
WISCONSIN                               194           117,834.27          $1,755,141.14            85,818.89          $1,071,719.11 
WYOMING                               1,139           138,281.78          $3,937,966.27            92,089.61          $2,350,027.44 
PUERTO RICO                               9                 9.10                $778.36                 8.10                $701.14 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                           54,373        10,995,851.46      $1,328,415,687.22        10,079,523.74        $854,682,199.83



DATE:  02/15/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:14:33                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1978 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 164                  .00          $4,845,153.45                  .00          $2,089,173.03 
ALASKA                                   78                  .00          $5,582,733.60                  .00          $2,014,017.05 
ARIZONA                               6,796                  .00         $24,428,603.12                  .00         $16,873,969.27 
ARKANSAS                                573                  .00         $11,285,490.20                  .00          $8,425,395.46 
CALIFORNIA                           10,777                  .00        $278,248,861.09                  .00        $179,950,402.95 
COLORADO                              1,597                  .00          $3,174,570.24                  .00          $1,657,201.34 
FLORIDA                                 111                  .00          $3,438,286.69                  .00          $2,519,049.75 
GEORGIA                                 247                  .00          $2,699,161.16                  .00          $2,216,140.20 
IDAHO                                 3,229                  .00         $42,645,378.73                  .00         $34,323,104.50 
ILLINOIS                                 38                  .00            $221,193.12                  .00             $57,688.23 
INDIANA                                  49                  .00            $273,011.50                  .00             $87,692.74 
KENTUCKY                                165                  .00            $424,374.52                  .00            $359,669.44 
LOUISIANA                               374                  .00         $13,550,578.23                  .00          $9,757,908.18 
MAINE                                     2                  .00             $45,579.79                  .00             $23,911.64 
MICHIGAN                                423                  .00          $2,580,133.14                  .00          $1,557,581.59 
MINNESOTA                               250                  .00          $1,108,332.34                  .00            $947,194.65 
MISSISSIPPI                             430                  .00         $17,391,122.04                  .00         $15,689,067.39 
MISSOURI                                570                  .00          $1,772,692.91                  .00          $1,090,619.57 
MONTANA                               2,131                  .00         $31,525,247.98                  .00         $23,516,325.49 
NEVADA                                  212                  .00              $4,894.88                  .00              $2,793.14 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            47                  .00            $791,168.29                  .00            $318,784.97 
NEW MEXICO                            9,837                  .00          $7,336,640.18                  .00          $6,920,991.00 
NEW YORK                                 29                  .00                $432.00                  .00                $470.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          353                  .00          $1,248,293.45                  .00            $936,603.90 
OHIO                                     32                  .00            $316,595.96                  .00            $124,043.37 
OKLAHOMA                                 88                  .00          $2,211,555.66                  .00            $548,092.55 
OREGON                                7,438                  .00        $665,714,195.59                  .00        $403,011,996.43 
PENNSYLVANIA                             80                  .00          $2,830,130.32                  .00          $1,594,847.70 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          184                  .00          $8,836,535.24                  .00          $5,430,353.73 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            104                  .00          $3,736,485.72                  .00          $2,501,158.91 
TENNESSEE                               124                  .00            $327,317.34                  .00            $482,670.35 
TEXAS                                   287                  .00          $6,183,849.56                  .00          $4,078,805.80 
UTAH                                  1,872                  .00          $1,722,156.79                  .00          $1,343,238.70 
VERMONT                                  99                  .00            $282,063.28                  .00            $145,913.71 
VIRGINIA                                927                  .00            $409,802.31                  .00            $256,943.34 
WASHINGTON                            3,147                  .00        $174,975,421.08                  .00        $120,185,872.86 
WEST VIRGINIA                           167                  .00            $553,759.95                  .00            $220,059.21 
WISCONSIN                               194                  .00          $1,755,141.14                  .00          $1,071,719.11 
WYOMING                               1,139                  .00          $3,937,966.27                  .00          $2,350,027.44 
PUERTO RICO                               9                  .00                $778.36                  .00                $701.14 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                           54,373                  .00      $1,328,415,687.22                  .00        $854,682,199.83



DATE:  02/15/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:14:33                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1978 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $7,886.00              $7,886.00                              $3,038.87 
ALASKA                    500              $50.00                $.00                 $50.00             400                 $60.00 
ARIZONA                35,611          $37,540.75       $1,716,645.15          $1,754,185.90          35,605             $58,147.20 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $1,750.00              $1,750.00                              $1,361.00 
CALIFORNIA             61,064         $124,269.83           $7,079.94            $131,349.77          51,853            $128,395.48 
COLORADO               64,207         $101,221.25          $61,429.90            $162,651.15          62,568            $147,949.70 
FLORIDA                   876             $801.00         $249,851.15            $250,652.15             876            $391,047.09 
GEORGIA                                      $.00             $262.75                $262.75                                $220.25 
IDAHO                  19,044          $11,611.62           $4,167.50             $15,779.12          16,812             $14,165.63 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                              $2,000.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00           $1,055.00              $1,055.00                                 $20.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00          $11,898.00             $11,898.00                             $13,334.18 
MAINE                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                  349             $349.00             $270.00                $619.00             359                $552.50 
MINNESOTA                 115             $110.00           $1,307.26              $1,417.26             115              $1,224.78 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00          $11,138.35             $11,138.35                             $11,525.79 
MISSOURI                                     $.00           $3,150.35              $3,150.35                              $3,216.55 
MONTANA                61,681          $30,521.33             $387.50             $30,908.83          61,661             $25,931.43 
NEVADA                  7,639           $7,272.71          $10,394.09             $17,666.80           5,849             $12,315.90 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             161             $161.00                $.00                $161.00                                $161.00 
NEW MEXICO             57,358          $68,427.30          $32,884.60            $101,311.90          56,576             $98,342.55 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $18,615.35             $18,615.35                             $19,120.35 
OHIO                                         $.00              $74.50                 $74.50                                $544.50 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 55,354         $101,031.60          $14,582.05            $115,613.65          55,751            $115,792.55 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00           $8,740.00              $8,740.00                              $4,328.02 
SOUTH DAKOTA            4,964           $7,215.25             $278.00              $7,493.25           4,964              $7,585.25 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00             $805.00                $805.00                                $690.00 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   32,875          $29,842.40           $3,707.30             $33,549.70          31,952             $35,039.91 
VERMONT                    45              $45.00              $10.00                 $55.00              45                 $65.00 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00             $182.00                $182.00                                $152.00 
WASHINGTON             15,485          $29,430.40          $23,921.04             $53,351.44          14,985             $56,619.44 
WEST VIRGINIA                                $.00              $80.00                 $80.00                                 $10.00 
WISCONSIN                 421             $421.00           $1,027.82              $1,448.82             421                $844.43 
WYOMING                10,692          $14,687.75           $5,787.00             $20,474.75           8,154             $20,593.75 
PUERTO RICO                                  $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         428,441         $565,009.19       $2,199,367.60          $2,764,376.79         408,946          $1,174,395.10



DATE:  02/15/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:14:33                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1978 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01              155       2,366         195         229          54          59           9          2,912          3,067 
          02           25,912       2,154          78          37          38          22                      2,329         28,241 
          03           83,955      16,414         149          27          16          22           5         16,633        100,588 
          04           29,588       5,502         198         123          31          22                      5,876         35,464 
          05            3,537       9,057         378         359          32          64          40          9,930         13,467 
          06           73,287       8,852         663         521         173         329          61         10,599         83,886 
          08            1,011       2,789         672         386         184          22                      4,053          5,064 
          09              485       1,179         335         364          80           5                      1,963          2,448 
          10                3          64          10                                               4             78             81 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         217,933      48,377       2,678       2,046         608         545         119         54,373        272,306 


